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BAMBOO - VEGETARIAN 3000
¢ Tom Yum Soup

e Asian Salad

¢ Mushroom Dim Sum (2 Pieces)

¢ Tofu, Vegetable Teriyaki with Coconut Rice
e Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruits and Sorbet

LOTUS - NON VEGETARIAN 3400
¢ Tom Yum Goong (Prawn)

¢ Asian Salad
¢ Dim Sum of Your Choice (2 Pieces)

¢ Teriyaki Chicken or Beef with Egg Fried Rice
and Stirfried Vegetables

¢ Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruits

UMANI - SEAFOOD © 5900
¢ Tom Yum Goong (Prawn)

¢ Asian Calamari Salad
¢ Dim Sum of Your Choice (4 Pieces)

¢ Sake Flambed Prawns with Egg Fried Rice
and Stirfried Vegetables

¢ Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit and Sorbet

SOUPS
TOM YUM SOUP (V) 650

TOM YUM GOONG (PRAWN) 900
TOM KHAI GAI (CHICKEN) 850

DIM SUM
Prawn ©

Mushroom

Crab ©

Chicken

ACCOMPANIED BY A TRIO OF DIPPING SAUCES

250 EACH

TEPPANYAKI

Teriyaki cooked on the teppanyaki served
with egg fried rice and stirfried vegetables

CHICKEN

BEEF

CALAMARI AND FRESH REEF FISH
TOFU (COCONUT RICE) (V)

SAKE FLAMED PRAWNS ©

SAKE FLAMED LOBSTER ©

WOK BOWLS

THAI GREEN SHIMONI CRAB CURRY
AND COCONUT RICE ©

5 SPICE PUMPKIN, CABBAGE,
CORIANDER, COCONUT RICE(V)

STIRFRIES

Cooked on the teppanyaki served with
noodles and stirfried vegetables
CHICKEN

BEEF

TOFU

CALAMARI

GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS ©

DESSERTS
SEASONAL SORBET

SWAHILI FRESH FRUIT PLATTER

1250
1250
1250
1150
3000
3500

2750

1250

1250
1250
1150
1250
3000

350 PER SCOOP

650




