menu

BAMBOO - VEGETARIANTom Yum SoupAsian Salad	3000	TEPPANYAKI Teriyaki cooked on the teppanyaki s with egg fried rice and stirfried vege	
Mushroom Dim Sum (2 Pieces)		CHICKEN	1250
Tofu, Vegetable Teriyaki with Coconut Rice		BEEF	1250
• Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruits and Sorbet		CALAMARI AND FRESH REEF FISH	1250
		TOFU (COCONUT RICE) (V)	1150
LOTUS - NON VEGETARIAN	3400	SAKE FLAMED PRAWNS ©	3000
Tom Yum Goong (Prawn)	3400	SAKE FLAMED LOBSTER ©	3500
Asian Salad			
• Dim Sum of Your Choice (2 Pieces)		WOK BOWLS	
 Teriyaki Chicken or Beef with Egg Fried Rick and Stirfried Vegetables 	е	THAI GREEN SHIMONI CRAB CURR	Y 2750
Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruits		5 SPICE PUMPKIN, CABBAGE, CORIANDER, COCONUT RICE(V)	1250
UMANI - SEAFOOD ©	5900		
Tom Yum Goong (Prawn)	3300	STIRFRIES	
Asian Calamari Salad		Cooked on the teppanyaki served w	ith
• Dim Sum of Your Choice (4 Pieces)		noodles and stirfried vegetables	
Sake Flambed Prawns with Egg Fried Rice		CHICKEN	1250
and Stirfried Vegetables		BEEF	1250
Fresh Cut Seasonal Fruit and Sorbet		TOFU	1150
		CALAMARI	1250
SOUPS		GARLIC CHILLI PRAWNS ©	3000
TOM YUM SOUP (V)	650		
TOM YUM GOONG (PRAWN)	900	DESSERTS	
TOM KHAI GAI (CHICKEN)	850	SEASONAL SORBET	350 PER SCOOP
		SWAHILI FRESH FRUIT PLATTER	650
DIM SUM 250	DEACH		
Prawn ©			
Mushroom			
Crab ©			

HB entitles guests to breakfast and dinner. FB entitles guests to breakfast, lunch and dinner.

All prices are per person. Please note that full board and half board include the Bamboo or Lotus set menus or two courses from the a la carte menu. All meals from a la carte menu include fresh fruit and sorbet as a dessert offering to guests on in-house packages.

Chicken

ACCOMPANIED BY A TRIO OF DIPPING SAUCES

All items with the © are not included in any in house meal plan and will be charged at full price

All prices are in KES and include VAT, catering levy and service charge. Please note that we do not accept any cash in any of our dining outlets